Date In: 2/2/19-1239	Jeb description	n	Date &Time Comple	ted D	oue py.
Res No: 49 Lipigonsom	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: JMA 2170L	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			**
D.O.A: 19/1/19, 20.00	i-Motor Cla		1.	1	
	i-Motor W/0	O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4brs)		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uple	oaded	1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	urvey Report			
1P Insurer:	Ass't Report	by <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: JK	WII844	. INC(	)/Non-INC(	),	
Owner / Driver: (	Water the second second		Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (		)
Confirmed by: (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	) [Note-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	30-100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
	1,000 ( )/\$2,000	A Commence of the second second			
General Remarks				lasiler a	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's in					<del></del>
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins		54	<del></del>		
		NO( );T	owing Co: (		)
Directif // /otted-in ( ), invo	nec. 1155 ( ) / 1	.0( ),.	OHIMB CO.		,
1, 1					F-10(1)(1)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616	) }		Date&Time Complet	id D	one by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )	/ Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Tarrio Complet	d D	one by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Complet	d D	one by
	/ Courtesy Car (	) ) )	Date&Time Complet	id D	ons by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Complet	.4 D	one by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	) ) )		04 D	one by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	)		.4 D	31 con 1 2 7 7 7 8
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	)			31 con 1 2 7 7 7 8
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	)			31 con 1 2 7 7 7 8
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	)			31 can - 27 can 5
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	)			31 can - 27 can 5
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]				1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Prej	naration Checklist.		5) Amil(
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:  Date/Time: Actions:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30);	Anit Tat E	5) Amil(
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NMMONSM  Inimant's Particulars:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pres	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	Anit [st.E C (\$80) \$40/\$45	5)) ( Ami ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  Liminant's Particulars:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pres  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	5)) ( Ami ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time: Actions:  Liminant's Particulars:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pres  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	Ant Ist E C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	5)) Am (5
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Lumant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pres  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T) 5) FT: Follow-T) For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INce  brough Survey  brough Survey (Resurvey)  brinst INC Only (wef 10 Jantion	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75	5)) ( Ami ()
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liumant's Particulars:  inver/Owner:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN the irrough Survey Irrough Survey (Resurvey) Irrough Survey (Wef 10 Jan tion SMRT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	5)) Am (5
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Raticulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:  hmaged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pres  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-T)  5) FT: Follow-T)  For claiming at  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Addition	naration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INce  brough Survey  brough Survey (Resurvey)  coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan  tion  SMRT Survey  nal Services:-	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	5)) Ama (S
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Laimant's Particulars:  priver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pres  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-T)  5) FT: Follow-T)  For claiming at  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Addition	paration Checklist.  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INce  prough Survey  prough Survey (Resurvey)  poinst INC Only (wef 10 Jantion  SMRT Survey  nal Services:-  Car / Tpt Allowance	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	5)) Am (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:  Date Time Actions  Lamant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Prej  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Darnage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-Ti  5) FT: Follow-Ti  For claiming at  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA:  8) NTUC Additio  QD:  *N5: Courtesy  *N6: Repair Cc  *N7: Fost Rep	Paration Checklist: Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN the intrough Survey (Resurvey) thinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan tion SMRT Survey nal Services: Car / Tpt Allowance pordination in Inspection	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	5) Amu (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  uditors! Comments:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pres  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-T)  5) FT: Follow-T)  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Addition  OD:  *N5: Courtesy  *N6: Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N8: DV / Col	naration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INce brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) toinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan tion SMRT Survey hal Services:- Cor / Tpt Allowance bondination	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$10	5) Amu (3
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:	/ Courtesy Car ( ( \$3000]	Invoice Pres  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing F  4) FT: Follow-T)  5) FT: Follow-T)  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspec  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Addition  OD:  *N5: Courtesy  *N6: Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N8: DV / Col	paration Checklist Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); IN re prough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 20/05) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$3 \$20 30	5)) Am (5

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aiviesalu,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/12/2019 12:39
Date Of Accident	19/12/2019 20:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC YISHUN AVE 4 & YISHUN CENTRAL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMA7170L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SHADRACH CHEW TZE EE
NRIC No	SXXXX705B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90624302
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90624302
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SI19V06925/VPC/R01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SHADRACH CHEW TZE EE (ZHAO SHIYI)

Date Of Birth 07/02/1979 INDOOR Occupation 25/05/1999 Date Of Driving Pass 20 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving Experience MALE Gender (LOCAL) +65-90624302 Mobile Number

SXXXX705B

Fax Number

NRIC No

OFFICE-90624302 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

8 UPPER SERANGOON CRESCENT

#12-18

Postcode

534032

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKW1184U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA CERATO FORTE

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

KRISHNAN S/O ARUMUGAM

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX978B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# SKETCH PLAN

# MPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 1. This Farm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as dossible. Any wiful misrapresentation or withinging of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 3. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monstery Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (f) processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the sattlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my cisims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or deating with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable (cw in spininistering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyany/nw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapora, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (a) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policynolder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN NO.1

Veh A-SMa7170.4

Veh a - Skw 11811.

SKETCH PLAN			ver 19 -3100 1184
++++-		Wishin Contral	
	- + -		
1 - 1 1 - 1			

	On	the	stated	date	and	time,	( 4	ias	trai	relling
along	y	ishun	Ave	4 mak	iling a	right	tun	to	Yls	hun Central
Sudde	nty	_ 01	pmo	clash	out	, veh s	3 su	olden	y	e Brake
and	1	ce	ollided	onto	s the	vear	o P	ver	В.	The second secon
Maria de la compania		mental state of the				- manufacture in		100		The second secon
	-				And the second second					
			1 0000000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				10000		and the second of
			V-1-0- III JUSTI		and the state of t		100 CO 100 CO 100 CO			1470 450 551
	47470) (dames on			WILE.		- California de	les - <del>o es un</del> persa pa		mandat Attack	- water
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN T				1.4-15						- Practical
-	entering of			TOTAL TOTAL CO.						may (Mari)
-	ADMINISTRA									

!/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Orlver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Times

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

Date of Accident	19/12/19	Accident Time: 2200	(24-HR-Format)		
Accident Place	: Yishun Gen	ve 4	al Juntion,		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	2 82	701	an Jovenov.		
Vehicle Make/Model	: Honda sh	uttle			
Insurance Company	: NTUC	Policy No. 5095	728676		
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Shadrach	Chew Tze EE			
Owner or Company Contact No.	90624302	Owner's Hp	Willer Canada a parent and a		
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Shadrach	Chew 72e ee			
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth		DRIVER'S License Pass Dat	e 25 May 1999		
Relationship of Owner & Driver		Children \ Sibling \ Employee	901		
DRIVER'S Address	: 8 Upper	0	ent #12-18		
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)	2)	53403		
DRIVER'S Occupation	(INDOOR \OUTDO	OOR (e.g. working inside or c	outside office)		
Email Address		a gmail. com.			
Weather & Road Surface		LAINING & WET \ AFTER I	RAIN & WET		
Reporting Type		aim Other Party \ Claim Owr			
Number of Passengers (Including D					
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: YES \ (1) as being used at the tim	e of accident Private use W	ork purpose		
	Party Driver's Partic	ular (if any)			
Vehicle Reg. No: SKW 11		Vehicle Reg. No:			
Vehicle Make Model: Kia (4ro	The state of the s	Vehicle Make\Model:			
Name Driver: KVIShwan S/	Arumunam	Name Driver:			
IC No. Driver: Straig	517219788				
Driver's Contact & Add:		Driver's Contact & Add:			





# Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Name of Policyholder:

SHADRACH CHEW TZE EE

SI19V06925/ VPC / R01

Date of Issue:

Date of Expiry:

18 Jun 2019 00:00

Type of Certificate:

SMA7170L GP71213360 MX1

#### Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*:

- A) The Policyholder.
- B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

#### Limitations as to use:

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

## The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s): Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

Sum Insured: MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess: Section I -Named Drivers S\$500, Section I -Unnamed Drivers S\$1000, Additional Excess for Young,

Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

Name of Finance Company: OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATION LTD

Name of Producer: VENTURE CREDIT PTE LTD (A1451-2)